
Pioen-touw-steun 000

RUWHEID
VOLGENS NEN 3634

ISO-PASSINGSTELSEL
NEN-ISO 286 - 1 EN - 2

VORM-EN PLAATSTOLERANTIES
VOLGENS NEN-ISO 1101

AMERIKAANSE PROJECTIE SCHAAL:

MAATEENHEID:

DATUM:

GETEKEND:

MACHINE NR. :

BENAMING:

OPMERKING:

NUMMER: FORMAAT:

mm

ML1:5

A4

WO NUMMER:

240

65
0

300

R8R15,5

R2R2

n6




